PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
VLADIMIR V MATYCHENKOV	03/03/2007	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SiSol Tech Ltd.
Street Address:	7863 N.W. 112 Place
City:	Doral
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33178

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11685012

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (845)359-7798

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 845-359-7700

Email: pmichalos@notaromichalos.com

Correspondent Name: Peter C. Michalos, Notaro & Michalos PC

Address Line 1: 100 DUTCH HILL ROAD

Address Line 2: Suite 110

Address Line 4: Orangeburg, NEW YORK 10962

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: J931-001US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: PETER C. MICHALOS

Total Attachments: 1

source=J931-001US-Assignment#page1.tif

\$40.00

PATENT REEL: 018996 FRAME: 0570

Attv.	Docket	No.:	J931-001US

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

VLADIMIR V. MATYCHENKOV

hereby sell, assign and transfer to:

SiSol Tech Ltd. 7863 N.W. 112 Place Doral, Florida 33178

(hereinafter called the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest in and to any and p

patent entit.						
	ON CONTAINED MIXTURE NISMS AGAINST STRESS ation was:		ON OF THE	NATURAL PLAN	T PROTECTIO	N
(a)	executed on the	314	day of	MAKKH		, 20 <u>07</u>
(b)	filed on the	d	lay of		- SALVA ENEX	, 20,
	and given U.S. Appl	ication No				•
and all extento all application countries	y and all United States sions, divisions, recations for patents, foreign to the Unit sign rights to be observed the Interfer.	eissues, subst utility model ed States of otained for sa	itutes, re s or desi America, id invent	enewals or col gn rights, no and any and a ions and disc	ntinuations w or hereaf ull patents, coveries, as	tnereor, ter filed utility ad to the
It is Trademarks i	hereby authorized ssue any and all sai	and requeste d Letters Pate	d that t ent, when	he Commissio granted to s	ner of Pat aid Assigne	ents and e
execute with	er, it is agreed th out charge all division and foreign appli everything possible	onal, continui cations, and	ng, subst. execute	itute, renewal all rightful	l, and reiss other pap	ue patent ers, and
Signed at	Mary, FL	, this	_3_ d	ay ofM	78CH	
Inventor(s):	1) May (VLADIMIR V. MATY	`	2)			-
3)	4)			5)		
Witnesses: 1	× HOW	KATHERI	2) NE M	URGO		
RECORD AND F	RETURN TO:	NOTARO & MICH 100 Dutch H				LIC-STATE OF I

Suite 110 Orangeburg, New York 10962-2100 ph. (845) 359-7700

CUSTOMER NO.: 21706

RECORDED: 03/12/2007

FLORIDA Murgo Commission # DD400744 Expires: FEB. 28, 2009 Bonded Thru Atlantic Bonding Co., Inc.

PATENT REEL: 018996 FRAME: 0571